Shenzheng Lighting Inc.
Model: SZ-W P120WA
Wall pack
Wall pack | 120W
Model No. SZ-WP120WA
Power 120W
LED Type 2835，0.5W
Luminous Flux 15000-16200 LM
CRI >80
Dimension 361*235*252MM
Input Voltage AV 100 ~ 277V
Driver model China Brand Driver
Certification UL/CUL/5 Year Warranty
Specification
• Multitude of voltage configurations: 120-277V
• Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
• Replacing 50-400W MH
• Lumen output from 14400lm
• Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers
• Built-in UL class 2 driver, optional for photocell
• Easy installation, contractor-friendly design
• UL/cUL listed and DLC qualified
Features
US Distribution Center
6120 Westline Dr. Houston, TX. 77036
Tel: 832 244 2506
For sales inquiry, please contact our
US office or send us an email.
®
LISTED
Shenzheng Lighting Inc.
US Distribution Center
1318 Maine Ave, Baldwin Park CA 91706
Tel: 626 338 8291
For sales inquiry, please contact our
US office or send us an email.
Shenzhen Lighting Inc.
©©  22000055--2200117,,  SShheennzzhheenngg  LLiigghhttiinngg  IInncc..
AAllll  rriigghhttss  rreesseerrvveedd.. A A Allll  ttrraaddeemmaarrkkss,,  rreeggiisstteerreedd  ttrraaddeemmaarrkkss,,  aanndd  nnaammeess  aarree  tthhee  pprrooppeerrttyy  ooff  tthheeiirr  rreessppeeccttiivvee  oowwnneerrss.. A A Allll  pprroodduucctt  ssppeecciifificcaattiioonnss  aarree  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  pprriioorr  nnoottiiccee
US Distribution Center
1318 Maine Ave, Baldwin Park CA 91706
Tel: 626 338 8291
For sales inquiry, please contact our
US office or send us an email.
Light Distribution Testing Parameters
Notice For User
Trouble Shootings
• Please turn off power before install or change assembly parts.
• The input voltage and lamps should be matched, after connecting the power line, Please make sure the wiring section is insulated.
• No-professionals, must not install and disassemble the lamps.
Packaging
 Lamps Net Weight:  3.76kg / pc
Size Qty/ Carton Weight/ Carton
Cardboard 400*300*320mm 1 4.9 KG
Troubles Check points
Flickering of the light
Turn off the power and turn on again in 3 minutes. If same
phenomena occur, then call agencies
Out of working Please check the connection
Application scenarios